
H25 H25(累計) H26 H26(累計) H25年度比（累計） H27 H27(累計) H25年度比（累計）

４月 23,478 23,478 22,015 22,015 -6.2% 24,281 24,281 3.4%

５月 23,730 47,208 23,206 45,221 -4.2% 23,359 47,640 0.9%

６月 21,222 68,430 20,561 65,782 -3.9% 47,640 -30.4%

７月 39,730 108,160 35,613 101,395 -6.3% 47,640 -56.0%

８月 36,975 145,135 29,334 130,729 -9.9% 47,640 -67.2%

９月 27,606 172,741 26,017 156,746 -9.3% 47,640 -72.4%

１０月 25,621 198,362 25,975 182,721 -7.9% 47,640 -76.0%

１１月 25,190 223,552 22,350 205,071 -8.3% 47,640 -78.7%

１２月 39,235 262,787 38,774 243,845 -7.2% 47,640 -81.9%

１月 41,631 304,418 39,381 283,226 -7.0% 47,640 -84.4%

２月 32,911 337,329 29,843 313,069 -7.2% 47,640 -85.9%

３月 28,422 365,751 27,486 340,555 -6.9% 47,640 -87.0%

電力使用量の推移（Ｈ２５～Ｈ２７）
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電力使用量(kwh)の推移
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